2s Company
317308 - Original Wafer Crackers Gluten Free

These Gluten Free, small-batch, wafer crackers are made with the classic neutral, savory flavor that's perfect with any kind of cheese. Their thin
crispy texture are ideal for soft, smearable cheeses like bries, fresh goat cheeses or blues and works equally well with mousse pate and cheese dips
or spreads. Light and crispy wafer cracker. Great "Gluten Free" option.
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WAFER CRACKERS

DELICIOUS PAIRED WITH CHEESE . NET wT 3.5 0Z (100g)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MARKETING

These Gluten Free, small-batch, wafer
crackers are made with the classic neutral,
savory flavor that's perfect with any kind of
cheese. Their thin crispy texture are ideal
for soft, smearable cheeses like bries,
fresh goat cheeses or blues and works

Code GTIN Pack Description
4288986 10820581173071 12/3.5 02
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description
2s Company Fine Food Holdings Pty Lt Snacks Other
Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition
3.8LBR 2.625 LBR No Australia Undeclared No
Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
10.7 INH 7.5INH 7.7 INH 0.36 FTQ 23x10 237 Days 60 FAH | 77 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

6 Servings per container
Serving Size

16 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5 g 1%
Saturated Fat 0 g 0%
Trans Fat0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 110 mg 5%

Total Carbohydrates 14 g 5%
Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%
Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 10 mg 0%

Iron 0.1 mg 0%

Potassium 10 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

Products to be stored in a cool dry place. Once
opened store in an airtight container.---UNIT UPC:
820581173074---

C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;
INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’
;60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - N
Eggs - N Tree—N
Soybean - N Fish - N

Wheat - N Shellfish - N
sesame-MC (1) Crustaceans - N
(1) Molluscs - N

Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Cornstarch, Cheese Powder
[Milk Solids, Cheese Solids (Milk, Salt, Cheese Culture,
Enzymes), Salt, Citric Acid], Salt, Canola Oil, Xanthan
Gum, Sodium Bicarbonate.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

Ready to go One of our favorites vehicles for cheese, these thin
crackers, have a light and neutral flavor profile that
won't affect the flavors of you cheese.




